

Financial Freedom for ALL.°

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

August 18, 2023

Democracy Federal Credit Union Celebrates Success at "Inspire Success Day" Hosted by SWBID, Empowering the Community

Washington, D.C. – Democracy Federal Credit Union is delighted to participate in the community event, "Inspire Success Day," hosted by SWBID. The event took place on July 19th, 2023 in Washington, D.C., where Democracy Federal Credit Union engaged with the community, providing valuable education on financial literacy, and guiding attendees on the road to financial freedom via credit union membership.



"Democracy Federal Credit Union has served the community for more than 87 years. We remain committed to serving and empowering the communities we work with," stated Kenyahda Cahoon, President and CEO of Democracy Federal Credit Union. "Participating in 'Inspire Success Day' allowed us to partner with our next-door neighbors in DC, and paved a path to reach individuals, families, and businesses, with the message of financial freedom. Beyond increasing the awareness to financial matters, we believe that access to it essential for community growth. We were honored to be a part of this inspiring event."

Inspire Success Day proved to be a pivotal occasion, where the needs and aspirations of the community were at the forefront. The event brought together various groups and organizations, each specializing in different areas that contribute to success. Attendees had the opportunity to gain

insights and guidance on career development, educational support, financial planning, and health and wellness resources from knowledgeable experts in these fields.

Democracy Federal Credit Union's booth at the event was a hub of valuable financial information and services. The credit union's team of experts enthusiastically engaged with attendees, answering

questions, and providing personalized financial advice. Additionally, many individuals took advantage of the opportunity to partner with the credit union, enabling them with access to the credit union's community-focused financial services and take significant strides towards financial security.

"Inspire Success Day" was a resounding success, with Democracy Federal Credit Union playing a key role in empowering the community members to seize control of their financial future. The credit union remains dedicated to its mission of fostering financial literacy, stability, and growth among community members, and looks forward to future opportunities to further contribute to the well-being of the community.



About Democracy Federal Credit Union

Democracy Federal Credit Union was founded in 1936 to serve the Social Security Board in Washington, D.C. and their families. Over its history, Democracy FCU has grown to serve members in Washington, D.C., Maryland, Virginia and Pennsylvania. Democracy FCU's members work for U.S. Government agencies, other major employers, and/or live, work, worship, attend school, or regularly conduct business in the DC Metro area. To learn more about Democracy FCU, visit www.DemocracyFCU.org. Democracy FCU is Federally Insured by NCUA and an Equal Housing Lender.